Lobbying Entities Quarterly Report
For Quarter Ending 06/30/2010

Under 8
Name of Lobbying Entity Exempt
Better Burnside Alliance yes
BOMA yes
Columbia Corridor Association yes
Common Cause Oregon yes
Gary F. Oxley. yes
James L. Francesconi yes
L f Women Voters of Portlan no
Miller Nash yes
Northwest Strategies. Inc. yes
NW Natural yes
OHSU yes
Oregon Opportunity Network yes
Pacific Power yes
Port of Portland no
Portland Business Alliance no
Portlan neral Electri mpan yes
Portland Metropolitan A iation of Realtor: yes
Sisters Of The Road no
Wal-Mart Stores. Inc. yes

Run Date: 8/4/2010

http://www.portlandonline.com/auditor/index.cfm?c=53338&a=314909[4/13/201.
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Amount
Est
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0.00
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0.00
0.00
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0.00
0.00
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Limited

Expenditure Benefitted
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yes

no

Officials

no
no
no
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no
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no

Address

p.o. box 4401

200 SW Market, Suite 1710

PO Box 55651

P.O. Box 2723

833 SW 11th Ave.

200 SW Market Street, Suite 1777
310 SW 4th Ave. #520

111 SW Fifth Ave., Suite 3400
805 SW Broadway

220 NW Second Ave.

3181 SW Sam Jackson Park Road,
L101
847 NE 19th Ave., Ste 150

825 NE Multnomah

P.O. Box 3529

200 SW Market Street, Suite 150
121 SW Salmon Street

825 NE Multnomah Street

133 N.W. Sixth Avenue

702 SW 8th Street

City, State

Portland, OR

Zip

97208

PORTLAND, OR 97201

Portland, OR
Portland, OR
Portland, OR
Portland, OR
Portland, OR
Portland, OR
Portland, OR
Portland, OR
Portland, OR

Portland, OR,
Portland, OR
Portland, OR
Portland, OR
Portland, OR
Portland, OR
Portland, OR

97238
97208-2723
97205
97201
97204
97204
97205
97209
97239

OR 97232
97232
97208
97201
97204
97232
97209

Bentonville, AR 72716
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